Lista obecnosci soltyséw uczestniczacych
w XLVIII sesji Rady Gminy Baruchowo

w dniu 11 pazdziernika 2018 r.

Lp.

Nazwisko 1 imig

10.

11

12.

k3,

14.

15.

. Dulska Helena

Gontarek Ireneusz
Gospodarowicz Sylwester
Jankowski Krzysztof
Miller Barbara
Mrozowicz Hanna

Musiat Urszula

. Okoniewski Ryszard

Osmatek Stawomir
Radowska Maria
Szmajda Stanistaw
Sztopel Stanistaw
Szpryngiel Jarostaw
Tomaszewski Janusz

Zakowiecki Zbigniew




